GEA PHE Systems North America, Inc.
100 GEA Drive
York, PA 17406 USA
Ph: (717) 268-6200
FAX: (717) 268-6163
Website: www.gea-phe.com/usa
Thermosiphon oil cooler
Customer / Project Tampa Cargo Selection ID NUG5C5M2Y

Contact:
Customer  / Project:
Model Nomenclature:
Selection ID:
Dimension Sheet Brazed Plate Heat Exchanger
Technical Data
Allowable Working Pressure and Temperature:
Max pressure Circuit A:
Circuit B:
Max temperature
Min temperature
Standard construction materials:
Braze Alloy:
Connector:
Plate:
Code Approvals:
Note: Code approval applies to heat exchangers only.
Installation Notes:
• Pipe in counter flow direction.
• Water strainer should be installed in the fluid inlet circuit to protect the heat exchanger from blockage (20-40 mesh).
• Thread Connections – Use Teflon tape or other sealant on male threaded part of the connection to prevent leakage.
GEA PHE Systems North America, Inc.
100 GEA Drive, York, PA 17406
Toll Free: 1-800-774-0474
Phone: 1-717-268-6200
Fax: 1-717-268-6163
E-mail: info.geaphena@geagroup.com
A:
B:
C:
D:
F:
G:
H:
Dimensions - inches (mm): Reference only
GEA Heat Exchangers
Connections Volume per BPHE
Circuit A Circuit B
Position 1 Position 2 Position 3 Position 4
Circuit A Circuit B
Net Weight:
Mounting Bracket
(optional)
Miguel Davila NUG5C5M2Y
FG5X12-90 (1-1/4" MPT)
Copper 99.9%
304 Stainless Steel
316L Stainless Steel
450 psig (31.0 bar ga)
350.0 °F (176.7 °C)
-320.0 °F (-195.6 °C)
UL Listed, CRN pending
Optional: ASME (UM stamped), PED (CE)
Tampa Cargo
5.08 (129.0)
13.29 (337.6)
2.87 (72.9)
11.06 (280.9)
2.48 (63.0)
3.54 (89.9)
8.32 (211.3)
0.132 ft³ (3.742 L) 0.135 ft³ (3.827 L)
30.6 lb (13.9 kg)1-1/4" MPT 1-1/4" MPT 1-1/4" MPT 1-1/4" MPT
450 psig (31.0 bar ga)